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Dave Furgerson
(440) 289-8348
david.furgerson@averydennison.com

Kristy Valdez
(770) 842-8996
kristy.valdez@averydennison.com

Amy Loga Gene Baffoe Kerry Ignatovich
(440) 382-9184 (773) 251-3639 (248) 766-0576
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Ron Winter
(916) 435-5119
ron.winter@averydennison.com

Matt McEwan
(614) 778-2422
matt.mcewan@averydennison.com

Trip Harris
(440) 530-0393
trip.harris@averydennison.com

Demand Generation Manager

Jeff Whyte Tom Lagnese Tom Durner
(773) 369-6234 _ (440) 227-4812 _ (770) 769-8782
Jeff.whyte@averydennison.com tom.lagnese@averydennison.com tom.durner@averydennison.com
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Prince Edward Island

Nova Scotia

Ron Winter Jeff Whyte Tom Lagnese
(916) 435-5119 (773) 369-6234 (440) 227-4812
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Dave Timmerman
(801) 232-9330
david.timmerman@averydennison.com

Molly Waters
(440) 796-8958
molly.waters@averydennison.com

Denis Kuhlke (Troubleshooting Only)
(404) 272-8710
denis.kuhlke@averydennison.com

Ken Halford
(440) 463-0762
ken.halford@averydennison.com

(513) 520-3927 (440) 520-6589

Joey Heiob D Cindy Richards
joey.heiob@averydennison.com cindy.richards@averydennison.com
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